
ท่ี ห้อง ช้ัน จ ำนวน ช้ัน จ ำนวน ช้ัน จ ำนวน

1 241 1/1 1 - 10 10 2/1 1 - 15 15 3/1 1 - 10 10

2 242 1/1 11 - 20 10 2/1 16 - 30 15 3/1 11 - 20 10

3 243 1/1 21 - 30 10 2/2 1 - 15 15 3/1 21 - 30 10

4 244 1/2 1 - 10 10 2/2 16 - 30 15 3/2 1 - 10 10

5 245 1/2 11 - 20 10 2/3 1 - 15 15 3/2 11 - 20 10

6 246 1/2 21 - 30 10 2/3 16 - 30 15 3/2 21 - 30 10

7 236 1/3 1 - 15 15 2/7 1 - 10 10 3/3 1 - 11 11

8 235 1/3 16 - 30 15 2/7 11 - 21 11 3/3 12 - 21 10

9 234 1/7 1 - 17 17 2/7 22 - 31 10  3/3 22 - 30 9

10 233 1/7 18 - 29 12 2/7 32 - 40 9 3/7 1 - 15 15

11 232 1/7 30 - 40 11 2/8 1 - 12 12 3/7 16 - 28 13

12 431 1/8 1 - 14 14 2/8 13 - 22 10 3/7 29 - 40 12

13 432 1/8 15 - 27 13 2/8 23 - 32 10 3/8 1 - 13 13

14 433 1/8 28 - 40 13 2/8 33 - 40 8 3/8 14 - 28 15

15 434 1/9 1 - 12 12 2/9 1 - 12 12 3/8 29 - 40 12

16 435 1/9 13 - 22 10 2/9 13 - 26 14 3/9 1 - 12 12

17 436 1/9 23 - 33 11 2/9 27 - 40 14 3/9 13 - 23 11

18 426 1/9 34 - 40 7 2/10 1 - 12 12 3/9 24 - 40 17

19 425 1/10 1 - 11 11 2/10 13 - 27 15 3/10 1 - 10 10

20 424 1/10 12 - 23 12 2/10 28 - 40 13 3/10 11 - 21 11

21 423 1/10 24 - 41 18 2/11 1 - 9 9 3/10 22 - 30 9

22 422 1/11 1 - 10 10 2/11 10 - 26 17 3/10 31 - 39 9

23 412 1/11 11 - 20 10 2/11 27 - 40 14 3/11 1 - 12 12

24 413 1/11 21 - 30 10 2/12 1 - 12 12 3/11 13 - 26 14

25 641 1/11 31 - 40 10 2/12 13 - 24 12 3/11 27 - 39 13

26 642 1/12 1 - 11 11 2/12 25 - 33 9 3/12 1 - 16 16

27 643 1/12 12 - 26 15 2/12 34 - 41 8 3/12 17 - 29 13

28 644 1/12 27 - 40 14 2/13 1 - 12 12 3/12 30 - 39 10

29 645 1/13 1 - 14 14 2/13 13 - 24 12 3/13 1 - 10 10

30 646 1/13 15 - 25 11 2/13 25 - 40 16 3/13 11 - 19 9

31 647 1/13 26 - 40 15 2/14 1 - 11 11 3/13 20 - 29 10

32 636 1/14 1 - 14 14 2/14 12 - 21 10 3/13 30 - 40 11

33 635 1/14 15 - 28 14 2/14 22 - 31 10 3/14 1 - 12 12
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34 634 1/14 29 - 40 12 2/14 32 - 40 9 3/14 13 - 27 15

35 633 1/15 1 - 15 15 2/15 1 - 13 13 3/14 28 - 35 8

36 632 1/15 16 - 30 15 2/15 14 - 29 16 3/14 36 - 40 5

37 631 1/15 31 - 40 10 2/15 30 - 40 11 3/15 1 - 15 15

38 626 1/16 1 - 13 13 2/16 1 - 13 13 3/15 16 - 25 10

39 627 1/16 14 - 26 13 2/16 14 - 26 13 3/15 26 - 34 9

40 628 1/16 27 - 40 14 2/16 27 - 40 14 3/15 35 - 40 6

A 141 1/4 1 - 15 15 2/4 1 - 9 9 3/4 1 - 9 9

B 134 1/4 16 - 30 15 2/4 10 - 18 9 3/4 10 - 18 9

C 135 1/5 1 - 12 12 2/4 19 - 29 11 3/4 19 - 28 10

D 136 1/5 13 - 20 8 2/5 1 - 15 15 3/5 1 - 11 11

E 137 1/5 21 - 30 10 2/5 16 - 30 15 3/5 12 - 19 8

F 138 1/6 1 - 12 12 2/6 1 - 10 10 3/5 20 - 30 11

G 139 1/6 13 - 21 9 2/6 11 - 20 10 3/6 1 - 15 15

H 126 1/6 22 - 30 9 2/6 21 - 30 10  3/6 16 - 30 15

ระดับ กำรจัดข้อสอบแบ่งเป็น 4 อำคำร

ม.1 อำคำร 1

ม.2 อำคำร 2

ม.3 อำคำร 4

รวม อำคำร 6

581                              

580                              

535                              

1,696.00                      

จ ำนวนนักเรียน
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